1. I'm now going to read to you a series of statements and | want you to tell me whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree with them:

I'd have cosmetic surgery done?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

Detailed Tables

5) If  had the means and the ability,

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC ALB [ SKIMN ] ONT QUE ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male [ Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All Respondents
Unweighted Base 1001 131 104 65 381 250 70 244 412 329 489 512
Weighted Base 1001 132 102* 65* 383 244 74* 279 379 324 484 517
Strongly agree 84 19 5 7 34 17 2 16 43 25 22 63
8% 14% 5% 10% 9% 7% 3% 6% 11% 8% 4% 12%
BEF G J
Somewhat agree 120 13 16 9 41 34 7 42 46 31 41 79
12% 10% 16% 14% 11% 14% 9% 15% 12% 10% 9% 15%
J
Somewhat disagree 120 16 14 5 40 33 12 36 46 38 63 58
12% 12% 14% 8% 10% 13% 17% 13% 12% 12% 13% 11%
Strongly disagree 675 84 67 44 268 159 53 185 243 230 359 316
67% 63% 66% 68% 70% 65% 72% 66% 64% 71% 74% 61%
K
Don't know/Refused 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 - - - 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0
TOPBOX & LOWBIX SUMMARY
Agree (Top2Box) 205 32 21 16 75 52 9 58 89 56 63 142
20% 24% 20% 24% 20% 21% 12% 21% 24% 17% 13% 27%
J
Disagree (Low2Box) 795 100 81 49 307 192 65 221 289 268 421 374
79% 76% 80% 76% 80% 79% 88% 79% 76% 83% 87% 72%
K
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